
1 First Floor

2 Second Floor

Mobile computer lab available in any room. Call for quote.
* Classrooms available on a limited basis. Please call 541-463-3500 for additional information.
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Room
Number

Room
Dimensions

Square
FeetFacilities 

Room Rates

Full Day Half Day

Tate Lobby 
Large Alcove 

McDonald Conference Room - West

All 3 Rooms - West / Center / East

Curtis Meeting Room

Whitted Boardroom 

Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

   (included with Tate Lobby rental)
Small Alcoves - AB, AC, AD, AE

Konnie Conference Room - Center
Konnie Conference Room - East

West and Center combined
Center and East combined

Weyerhauser Meeting Room
Jensen Meeting Room
Wiper Culinary Arts Classroom*

Hospitality Classroom*
Meeting Room - Center
Meeting Room - South West
Meeting Room - South East
US Bank Meeting Room

Reception / Exhibit Space

Large Conference Rooms

Small Meeting Rooms

Small Meeting Rooms

Auditorium / Reception / Exhibit Space

37 x 40 x 13

15.5 x 11
10.5 x 6 (each)

31 x 66 x 10
31.5 x 66 x 10
42.5 x 66 x 10
105 x 66 10
62.5 x 66 x 10
74 x 66 x 10

30 x 23 x 10.5 
16 x 29 x 10
41 x 32 x 10

37 x 23 x 10.5
30 x 23 x 10.5
28 x 51 x 10.5
28 x 51 x 10.5
29 x 26 x 10.5
18 x 24.5 x 10.5

38 x 69 x varies
19 x 32 x 10.5

17.5 x 28 x 10

100

100 AA
100 (+)

102
103
104
102,103,104
102,103
103,104

105
106
117
109

203
205
214
220
225
230

226
200 D

1,480

--
--

2,045
2,067
2,794
6,906
4,112
4,861

488
466
462
1,312

851
690
1,428
1,428
754
438

2,621
608

$100

--
$16 (each)

$210
$210
$250
$610
$400
$420

$56
$56
$56
$210

$85
$70
$160
$160
$85
$55

$185
$42

$60

--
$10 (each)

$125
$125
$145
$370
$240
$260

$35
$35
$35
$125

$55
$45
$95
$95
$55
$32

$112
$24

Internal Lane
Conference Room Rates


