

CONFERENCE ROOM RATES INTERNAL LANE



Facilities	INTERNAL LANE				
	Room Number	Room Dimensions	Square Feet	Room Rates	
1 FIRST FLOOR				Full Day	Half Day
Reception / Exhibit Space					
Tate Lobby	100	37 x 40 x 13	1,480	\$100	\$60
Large Alcove (included with Tate Lobby rental)	100 AA	15.5 x 11			
Small Alcoves - AB, AC, AD, AE	100 AA 100 (+)	10.5 x 6 (each)		\$16 (each)	\$10 (each)
Large Conference Rooms	100 (1)	10.5 x 0 (0001)		Ψ10 (eacil)	Ψ10 (eacil)
McDonald Conference Room - West	400	31 x 66 x 10	0.045	¢240	040 E
Konnie Conference Room - Center	102 103	31.5 x 66 x 10	2,045 2,067	\$210 \$210	\$125 \$125
Konnie Conference Room - East	104	42.5 x 66 x 10	2,794	\$250	\$145
All 3 Rooms - West / Center / East	102,103,104	105 x 66 10	6,906	\$610	\$370
West and Center combined	102,103	62.5 x 66 x 10	4,112	\$400	\$240
Center and East combined	103,104	74 x 66 x 10	4,861	\$420	\$260
Small Meeting Rooms	, .		4,001	Ψ120	Ψ200
Curtis Meeting Room	105	17.5 x 28 x 10	488	\$56	\$35
Weyerhauser Meeting Room	106	30 x 23 x 10.5	466	\$56	\$35
Jensen Meeting Room	117	16 x 29 x 10	462	\$56	\$35
Wiper Culinary Arts Classroom*	109	41 x 32 x 10	1,312	\$210	\$125
2 SECOND FLOOR					
Small Meeting Rooms					
Hospitality Classroom*	203	37 x 23 x 10.5	851	\$85	\$55
Meeting Room - Center	205	30 x 23 x 10.5	690	\$70	\$45
Meeting Room - South West	214	28 x 51 x 10.5	1,428	\$160	\$95
Meeting Room - South East	220	28 x 51 x 10.5	1,428	\$160	\$95
US Bank Meeting Room	225	29 x 26 x 10.5	754	\$85	\$55
Whitted Boardroom	230	18 x 24.5 x 10.5	438	\$55	\$32
Auditorium / Reception / Exhibit Sp					
Auditorium	226	38 x 69 x varies	2,621	\$185	\$112
Auditorium Lobby	200 D	19 x 32 x 10.5	608	\$42	\$24

Mobile computer lab available in any room. Call for quote.

* Classrooms available on a limited basis. Please call 541-463-3500 for additional information.